
BOXING GYM

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  SUN

1.10pm

5.15pm
Aram

SUSAC GYM FLOOR - CIRCUIT TRAINING IS BACK!

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  SUN

12.30pm

5.30pm

Nat

Nat

Lower body & core

Upper body & core

Classes with this symbol need your love to keep them on the timetable!!

CYCLE STUDIO

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  SUN

6.30am

7.00am

8.00am

9.00am

9.30am

10.30am

12.10pm

12.30pm

1.10pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.10pm

6.15pm

6.30pm

Aram

Nat

Jane Natalie

Christa

Kelly

Sophie

Sam T

Sophie Christa

Chris C

!

Group Fitness Timetable
18th December - 24th December 
See website for public holiday classes. Sign up to our newsletter  
to stay up to date with all the latest news and events in group  
fitness, please visit susf.com.au 

AQUA 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  SUN

11.30am

12.00pm

12.10pm

Chris P
AQUA

Sonja

Trish

AQUA

AQUA

GROUP FITNESS STUDIO

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  SUN

6.30am

7.00am

7.30am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.10pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.10pm

5.15pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.10pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.05pm

7.15pm

7:30pm

RyanNoura

Ariane Noura

Rhiannan

Ariane

Linda

Rose

Sophie

Sophie

Karola

ShelleyKate

YOGA 
FLOW

Sonia Sonia

PILATES PILATES
Ryan

Jane

Abi

Igor

Paul
YOGA

Jane Nat

Jane

BP

Linda

Abi

Sophie Sophie

Adrian

Michael DS

Karola

Milli (cover)

Nat

Nat

SENIOR 
CIRCUIT

SENIOR 
CIRCUIT

YOGA

Chris C 

Series

Strength

Series

Karola


