				ROUP	FITI	NESS S	STUC	ПО				
	MON	TUI		WE	)	THU		FRI		SAT		SUN
6.30am		<b>BODYP</b> Noura	JMP 55			<b>BODYP</b> Ryan	JMP 55					
7.00am								GRIT s Chris C	eries 30			
7.30am	YOGA Kate	YOG Shelley	A 55	PILAT Sonia	<b>ES</b> 55	<b>BODYBA</b> Ryan	LANCE 55	PILATE Sonia	<b>S</b>			
9.00am	SENIOR Nat	45										
9.30am												
10.00am	SENIOR CIRCUIT Nat	45								<b>BODYCOM</b> Jane	IBAT 55	
10.30am												
12.00pm										YOGA Paul	55	
12.30pm		COR Jane	30			GRIT s	itrength 30					
1.10pm	<b>BODYPUM</b> Ariane	<b>BODYCO</b> Jane	MBAT 30	<b>BODYP</b> Noura	JMP 45			COR Michael DS				
4.00pm										<b>BODYPU</b> BP	MP 55	
4.30pm	CORE Sophie	BODYP Rhiannar				COF Sophie	30 30	<b>BODYATT</b> Sophie	ACK 45			
5.00pm				COF Karola	<b>2 3</b> 0							
5.10pm	<b>BODYATTAC</b> Sophie	<b>K</b>										
5.15pm						LesMilli BODYJ Adrian	45					
5.30pm		<b>GRIT</b> Karola	Series 30	<b>BODYAT</b> Karola	TACK 45			<b>BODYPU</b> Linda	MP 55			
6.00pm		COF Rose	30 30									
6.10pm	<b>BODYPUM</b> Ariane	45				<b>BODYCO</b> Abi	MBAT 45					
6.30pm				<b>BODYPU</b> Linda	IMP 45							
7.00pm		BODYBAI Milli (cove				<b>BODYP</b> Abi	UMP 45					
7.05pm	<b>BODYCOMB</b>	45										
7.15pm												
7:30pm												

			A	AUÇ			
	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
11.30am						AQUA Chris P 50	
12.00pm			AQUA Sonja 50				
12.10pm	AQUA Trish 50						

Classes with this symbol need your love to keep them on the timetable!



5.15pm

## **Group Fitness Timetable**

## 18th December – 24th December

See website for public holiday classes. Sign up to our newsletter to stay up to date with all the latest news and events in group fitness, please visit <a href="mailto:susf.com.au">susf.com.au</a>

CYCLE STUDIO								
	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
6.30am	Jane 45		Sprint Natalie 30					
7.00am		THE TRIP		THE TRIP		THE TRIP		
8.00am								
9.00am								
9.30am		THE TRIP		THE TRIP		sprint Nat 30		
10.30am						THE TRIP		
12.10pm				RPM Aram 45				
12.30pm	THE TRIP		THE TRIP					
1.10pm		<b>RPM</b> Kelly 45						
4.30pm		THE TRIP						
5.00pm						RPM Sam T 45		
5.30pm	Sprint Christa 30			RPM Sophie 45				
6.00pm					THE TRIP			
6.10pm	RPM Sophie 45	RPM Christa 45						
6.15pm			RPM Chris C 45			THE TRIP		
6.30pm				THE TRIP				

	SU	SAC GYM	FLOOR - CI	RCUIT TRA	INING IS B	ACK!	
	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
12.30pm	UNLEASH Upper body & core Nat 30						
5.30pm			UNLEASH Lower body & core Nat 30				
			BOXIN	NG GYM			13
	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
1.10pm						1	